Mon Aug 8, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Aug 9, 2011

Where: L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Aug 10, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Fri Aug 19, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Aug 23, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: Brentwood
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Aug 24, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com



Thu Aug 25, 2011

Where: rm. 473
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
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Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
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Fri Aug 26, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Mon Aug 29, 2011

Where: L213
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Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: English Lab
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Aug 30, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Aug 31, 2011

Where: Brentwood
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com



Thu Sep 1, 2011

Where: Reference Desk
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Fri Sep 2, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Thu Sep 8, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Fri Sep 9, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Mon Sep 12, 2011

Where: Brentwood
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: Brentwood
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Sep 13, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Sep 14, 2011

Where: rm. 232
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com



Where: rm. 232
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
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Thu Sep 15, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Fri Sep 16, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: Brentwood Computer Lab
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Sep 20, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: rm. 238
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Sep 21, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Thu Sep 22, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Mon Sep 26, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com



Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Sep 27, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Oct 4, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Oct 5, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: kimberly.wentworth@gmail.com

Tue Oct 11, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Oct 18, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Oct 19, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Thu Oct 20, 2011

Where: L213
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Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com



Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Mon Oct 24, 2011

Tue Oct 25,

Where: L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Fri Oct 28, 2011

Where: Brentwood
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Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
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Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: Brentwood
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Nov 1, 2011

Wed Nov 2,

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com



Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Thu Nov 3, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Nov 8, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Nov 9, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Thu Nov 10, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Mon Nov 14, 2011

Where: CC 214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com



Tue Nov 15, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Thu Nov 17, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: kimberly.wentworth@gmail.com

Tue Nov 22, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Nov 23, 2011

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Nov 30, 2011

Where: L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Dec 7, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com



Mon Dec 12

Tue Dec 13,

, 2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

2011

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Dec 14, 2011

Tue Jan 31,

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213 and L214
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

2012

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Where: L213
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Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Wed Feb 1, 2012

Where: L213
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Thu Feb 2, 2012

Where: L213
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Where: L213
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Mon Feb 6, 2012

Where: L213
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Tue Feb 7, 2012

Where: L214
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Where: L213
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Mon Feb 13, 2012

Where: CC101
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Mon Feb 27, 2012

Where: Brentwood
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Tue Mar 6, 2012
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Where: L214
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Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

2012

Where: L213
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Where: Brentwood
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Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Thu Mar 8, 2012

Tue Mar 13,

Wed Mar 14

Thu Mar 15,

Wed Mar 21

Where: L213
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Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
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Where: TBA
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Where: L213
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2012

Where: Library level 1
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Where: L213
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, 2012

Where: L213
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2012

Where: TBA
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, 2012

Where: L213
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Thu Mar 22

Where: L213
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, 2012

Where: L213
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Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Mon Mar 26, 2012

Tue Mar 27,

Where: Brentwood
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2012

Where: Brentwood
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
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Where: Brentwood
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Fri Mar 30, 2012

Thu Apr 12,

Where: L213
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Where: L213
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Where: L213
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2012

Where: L213
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Where: L213
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Created by: tinagoff@gmail.com

Tue Apr 24, 2012

Where: L213
Calendar: LMC Librarians Los Medanos College
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Thu Apr 26, 2012

Where: Brentwood computer lab
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